
21st FINA Diving World Cup 2018

Natatorium of Wuhan Sports Center, Wuhan, China

June 04-10, 2018

Event 102

4 JUN 2018 - 18:50

Team Event

Epreuve par équipe

Detailed Results

C73I - Detailed Results
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1 QIU Bo

CHEN Yiwen°
CHN °405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.00  1 69.00 1  3m

626B 3.5 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 94.50  1 163.50 1  10m

°5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 69.00  =3 232.50 1  3m

109C 3.7 7.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 77.70  1 310.20 1  10m

°301B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 51.00  8 361.20 1  10m

201B 2.0 8.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 45.00  10 406.20 1  3m

2 KOLODIY Oleg

LYSKUN Sofiia°
UKR 612B 2.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 39.00  =9 39.00 =9 30.0010m

°201B 2.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 43.00  =5 82.00 9 81.503m

407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 76.50  1 158.50 3 74.003m

°305C 2.8 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 67.20  =7 225.70 3 84.5010m

109C 3.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 91.20  1 316.90 2 44.303m

°5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 72.00  3 388.90 2 17.3010m

3 PALMER Krysta

DINSMORE David°
USA 301B 2.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 42.00  =7 42.00 =7 27.0010m

°401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 49.00  2 91.00 =3 72.503m

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45  6 151.45 5 81.053m

°6245D 3.6 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 72.00  6 223.45 4 86.7510m

205B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 63.00  6 286.45 6 74.753m

°5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 88.20  1 374.65 3 31.5510m

4 AZMAN Ahmad Amsyar
Bin

PAMG Pandelela°

MAS °201B 2.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 48.00  =2 48.00 =2 21.003m

401B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 44.00  4 92.00 2 71.5010m

°107B 3.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.00  2 164.00 2 68.5010m

307C 3.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 66.50  9 230.50 2 79.703m

°6243D 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 76.80  =2 307.30 3 53.9010m

5154B 3.4 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 66.30  5 373.60 4 32.603m

5 HYON Il Myong

KIM Kwang Hui°
PRK 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 44.00  6 44.00 6 25.003m

°301B 2.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 40.00  =8 84.00 =7 79.503m

405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 69.00  =3 153.00 4 79.503m

°6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 67.20  =7 220.20 6 90.0010m

109C 3.7 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 70.30  5 290.50 5 70.7010m

°5253B 3.2 9.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 76.80  2 367.30 5 38.9010m

6 del ANGEL PENICHE
Viviana

PACHECO MARRUFO
Rommel°

MEX 201B 2.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 45.00  5 45.00 5 24.003m

°301B 2.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 40.00  =8 85.00 6 78.5010m

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 62.40  5 147.40 6 85.1010m

°5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 74.80  4 222.20 5 88.003m

407C 3.2 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.80  =2 299.00 4 62.2010m

°109C 3.8 6.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 58.90  =6 357.90 6 48.303m

7 SCAPENS Brodie

KEATING Annarose°
AUS 5132D 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 47.00  4 47.00 4 22.003m

°301B 2.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 42.00  7 89.00 5 74.503m

107B 3.1 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 54.25  8 143.25 8 89.253m

°207C 3.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 59.40  10 202.65 10 107.5510m

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 73.60  4 276.25 7 84.9510m

°626C 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 70.95  4 347.20 7 59.0010m

8 KURJO Maria

HAUSDING Patrick°
GER 201B 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 39.00  =9 39.00 =9 30.003m

°403B 2.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 45.00  3 84.00 =7 79.5010m

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 49.60  10 133.60 9 98.9010m

°307C 3.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 75.25  3 208.85 9 101.353m

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 62.40  7 271.25 8 89.9510m

°109C 3.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 51.30  9 322.55 8 83.653m

9 BATKI Noemi

MARSAGLIA Lorenzo°
ITA 201B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 48.00  =2 48.00 =2 21.003m

°612B 2.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 43.00  =5 91.00 =3 72.5010m

407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 52.80  9 143.80 7 88.7010m

°5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 73.10  5 216.90 7 93.303m

305C 2.8 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 46.20  10 263.10 9 98.1010m

°109C 3.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 58.90  =6 322.00 9 84.203m
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10 SHKLIAR Karina

TERNOVOI Ruslan°
RUS 612B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 42.00  =7 42.00 =7 27.0010m

°301B 2.0 7.5 5.0 2.0 3.0 7.0 7.0 3.5 31.00  10 73.00 10 90.503m

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 60.00  7 133.00 10 99.503m

°207C 3.3 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 75.90  2 208.90 8 101.3010m

107B 3.1 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.60  9 258.50 10 102.703m

°5253B 3.2 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 57.60  8 316.10 10 90.1010m

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty ° Second diver No. Number

Ovl Rk Overall rank = Indicates the same rank by points
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